ADMISSION ESTIMATES

Patient Confinement Record No.

118163

Date

Patient Name

COOPER, ROA

4/12/2025

Note: Daily charges may vary depending on the actual usage of medications and services.

Estimated Medications

1 Dextrose

2 Coforta

3 Antibiotic

4 Besame 200
5 Emetic

6 lron

7 -
8 -
9 -
10 -

TOTAL

£550.00
£300.00
£805.00
£1,015.00
£225.00
£200.00

£3,095.00

Deposits and Check-up Fees

1 Board & Lodging (per day) £600.00

2 Adimission fee (per day) $£200.00

3 Meds per day £300.00
4 -

Total Estimated per day  #1,100.00

Check Up for today | #5,150.00

Total Estimated Medication $£3,095.00

Per Day | #1,100.00

Grand Total | #£9,345.00




