ADMISSION ESTIMATES				
Patient Confinement Record No.	118163	Date		
Patient Name	COOPER, ROA	4/12/2025		

Note: Daily charges may vary depending on the actual usage of medications and services

	Estimat	ed I	Medicatio	ns
1	Dextrose			₱ 550.00
2	Coforta			₱300.00
3	Antibiotic			₱805.00
4	Besame 200			₱ 1,015.00
5	Emetic			₱ 225.00
6	Iron			₱ 200.00
7		-		-
8		-		-
9		-		-
10		-		-
			TOTAL	₱3,095.00

e actual usage of medications and services.					
Deposits and Check-up Fees					
1 Board & Lodging (per day)	₱600.00				
2 Adimission fee (per day)	₱200.00				
3 Meds per day	₱300.00				
4 -					
Total Estimated per day	₱1,100.00				
Check Up for today	₱ 5,150.00				
Check Up for today Total Estimated Medication	,				
	₱3,095.00				
Total Estimated Medication	₱5,150.00 ₱3,095.00 ₱1,100.00 ₱9,345.00				